UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
[s{;v Marathon
County

A Campus of the University of Wisconsin Colleges

UW Marathon County- Enroliment Report
Fall 2018 - As of: 09/17/2018 ( 13 days after term start)

% of To Date values Fall 2017 Fall 2016 Fall 2015
To Date Final To Date Final To Date Final

Category Count 2017 2016 2015 09/18/17  09/19/17 09/19/16  09/20/16 09/15/15  09/16/15
Applications 712 87.47%  86.83%  81.19% 814 815 820 820 877 880
Degree 524 87.92% 86.33% 79.03% 596 596 607 607 663 663
New Freshmen 423 86.33% 84.6% 78.62% 490 490 500 500 538 538
Transfer 53 86.89%  96.36% 74.65% 61 61 55 55 71 71
Re-entry 48 106.67%  92.31% 88.89% 45 45 52 52 54 54
Non-degree 188 86.24% 88.26% 87.85% 218 219 213 213 214 217
HS Special 140 93.33% 113.82% 109.38% 150 151 123 123 128 131
YOP 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 5 5 19 19
Other 48 70.59%  56.47% 71.64% 68 68 85 85 67 67
BAAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Admissions 616 93.33%  91.53%  80.84% 660 661 673 673 762 765
Degree 442 94.24%  90.95%  77.68% 469 469 486 486 569 569
New Freshmen 373 93.72%  93.95% 79.87% 398 398 397 397 467 467
Transfer 30 85.71%  73.17% 54.55% 35 35 41 41 55 55
Re-entry 39 108.33% 81.25% 82.98% 36 36 48 48 47 47
Non-degree 174 91.1% 93.05% 90.16% 191 192 187 187 193 196
HS Special 131 100.0% 122.43% 105.65% 131 132 107 107 124 127
YOP 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 3 3 18 18
Other 43 71.67%  55.84% 84.31% 60 60 77 77 51 51
BAAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Withdrawn 75 60.48% 136.36% 208.33% 124 124 55 55 36 36
Before Admission 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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After Admission
Denied

Total Enrollment
New Registrations
Associate Degree
New Freshmen
Transfer
Re-entry
Non-degree
HS Special
YOP
Other
BAAS
Continuing Students
Freshmen
Sophomore
Non-degree
BAAS

Total Credits
Full Time Equivalents
Credit Course Credits
FTE
Outreach Credits
FTE
Remedial Credits
FTE
Audit Credits*
Online Credits*t

Yield

Pct Applied to Admitted

0

711
439
296
224

29

43
143
115

28

272
108
144

20

6,829
455.26
6,203
413.53

0.00
626
41.73
78
869

86.52

0.0%

92.7%
93.4%
92.79%
85.17%
93.55%
172.0%
94.7%
91.27%

112.0%

91.58%

80.0%

96.0%
166.67%

83.16%

82.99%

0.0%

118.56%

106.85%
151.13%

0.0%

85.97%
89.78%
86.05%
82.05%
96.67%
104.88%
98.62%
105.5%
0.0%
80.0%

80.47%

69.23%

88.34%
105.26%

77.0%

77.7%

0.0%

94.99%

104.0%
184.11%

0.0%

73.99%
78.82%
74.94%
73.44%
61.7%
100.0%
88.27%
95.83%
0.0%
107.69%

67.33%
55.96%

74.61%
111.11%

67.62%

67.0%

0.0%

76.43%

113.04%
170.39%

767
470
319
263

31

25
151
126

25

297
135
150

12

8,212
547.46
7,474
498.26
210
14.00
528
35.20
73

575

81.08

0

1

768 827
471 489
319 344
263 273
31 30

25 41
152 145
127 109

0 1

25 35

0 0
297 338
135 156
150 163
12 19

0 0
8,207 8,869
547.13 591.26
7,466 7,983
497.73 532.20
213 227
14.20 15.13
528 659
35.20 43.93
73 75
575 472
81.10 82.07
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828
490
344
273

30

41
146
110

35

338
156
163

19

8,872
591.46
7,983
532.20
230
1533
659
43.93
75

469

82.07

961
557
395
305
47
43
162
120
16
26

404
193
193

18

10,099
673.26
9,258
617.20
22
1.46
819
54.60
69

510

86.89

965
561
396
306
47
43
165
123
16
26

404
193
193

18

10,130
675.33
9,281
618.73
22
1.46
827
55.13
69

510

86.93



Degree Students
Non-degree Students
Pct Admit to Enrolled
Degree Students
Non-degree Students

* Audit and Online credits are not included in the Total Credits value

84.35
92.55
71.27
66.97
82.18

78.69
87.61
71.21
68.02
79.06

78.69
87.67
71.26
68.02
79.17

1 Course credits taken at UW Colleges Online by students registered at UW Marathon County.

80.07
87.79
72.66
70.78
77.54
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80.07
87.79
72.81
70.78
78.07

85.82
90.19
73.10
69.42
83.94

85.82
90.32
73.33
69.60
84.18



